The Protecta III is a proven and reliable T8 �uorescent luminaire.
It’s rugged, corrosion resistant construction (IP66/IP67) combined
with an advanced high frequency ballast ensure minimum
product maintenance is required.
When access is required the Protecta III features an easy access
clamp bar and automatic lamp de-energisation to allow quick
and easy re-lamping.

/120
Accessories    Accessories should be ordered separately
Order Code
Pole mounting bracket assembly (38/42 diameter poles) SPOL4-100001
Pole mounting bracket assembly (48/52 diameter poles) SPOL4-100002
Pole mounting bracket assembly (58/62 diameter poles) SPOL4-100003
Hook type ceiling bracket assembly SPRO4-0005
Flush mounted wall bracket assembly SPRO4-0006
Ceiling bracket assembly SPRO4-0002
Standard 2ft wall mounting outreach bracket (use with SPOL4-100001) NPRO4-0008
Standard 4ft wall mounting outreach bracket (use with SPOL4-100001) NPRO4-0012
Eyebolt mounting assembly SPRO5-0005